Browniné Kanapé

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

30 litry
67 %

Alus su prieskoniais, Zolelémis ar darzovémis

lukovcas
2013-07-1411:17:01
2013-07-25 07:14:26

1.062

1.016

6.0 %

40

22

0.64 (rySkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Bazinis salyklas
CaraHell
Brown Malt

Apyniai

Pavadinimas

Saaz (U.S))

Skrudintos kanapiy séklos
Saaz (Czech)

Skrudintos kanapiy séklos
Saaz (Czech)

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Safale S-04

Forma Paskirtis

2025-07-27

IBU Kiekis (g)

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
3.0 7.500
25.0 1.400
150.1 0.500
9.400
AA (%)

4.0 19.3

0.0 0.0

4.0 14.9

0.0 0.0

4.0 5.6

70
100
70
100
56
396

Kiekis (%)
79.8

14.9

53

Laikas
60
60
30
20
10

Kiekis (g)
24.0
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